ELECTROGALVANIZED STEEL SHEET
ELECTROGALVANIZED
STEEL SHEET
1503R(0620) JTR
Printed in Japan
Notice
While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information contained within this publication, the use of the information is at
the reader’s risk and no warranty is implied or expressed by JFE Steel Corporation with respect to the use of information contained herein.

sheets and strip for automobile
uses
JEH, JEC
Electrogalvanized steel sheets for
automobiles (From general use to
high strength steel.)
JFE standards
(1) JFE EXCELZINC (2) JFE EXCELZINC NICKEL
●	JFE EXCELZINC
 (base metal: hot-rolled steel)
Classification Designation
Commercial quality JFE-HC-EZ
Drawing quality JFE-HD-EZ
Deep drawing quality JFE-HE-EZ
High strength steel for
Commercial quality 390 JFE-HA390-EZ
High strength steel for
Commercial quality 440 JFE-HA440-EZ
●	JFE EXCELZINC
 (base metal: cold-rolled steel)
Classification Designation
Commercial quality JFE-CC-EZ
Drawing quality JFE-CD-EZ
Deep drawing quality 1 JFE-CE-EZ
Deep drawing quality 2 JFE-CF-EZ
Extra deep drawing quality JFE-CG-EZ
Ultra deep drawing quality JFE-CGX-EZ
Bake hardenability quality JFE-CEH-EZ
Deep drawing quality with
bake hardenability JFE-CGH-EZ
High strength steel for
commercial quality 390 JFE-CA390-EZ
High strength steel for
commercial quality 440 JFE-CA440-EZ
High strength steel for
commercial quality 590 JFE-CA590-EZ
●	JFE EXCELZINC
 (base metal: cold-rolled high strength steel)
For other high strength steel substrates,
please inquire regarding the desired substrate.